
All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, or special  

All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate.  
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.

 v  
            hazelnut brittle & caramel sauce

  
         

CHOCOL ATE TART v  
ganache & crème fraîche  

v   
chocolate chip ice-cream cookie sandwich  
dipped in chocolate with whipped cream

Workshop AFFOGATO v  
espresso, vanilla ice-cream & a chocolate Flake

ICE-CRE AM AND SORBE TS 

lemon crush sorbet ve 
chocolate ice-cream v 
mango ice-cream v 
salted caramel ice-cream v 
vanilla ice-cream v 

ESPRESSO 
single/double

L AT TE

FL AT WHITE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOL ATE

THE SWEETEST DŌ

HOT FLŌ

7.00

7.00

8.00

6.50

5.50

2.50

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.50

our hero dishes!




