THE SWEETEST DŌ

DŌ DELI DŌNUT ICE- hazelnut brittle & caran		7.00
CHOCOLATE TART v ganache & crème fraîche		7.00
DŌ DELI SUNDAE v chocolate chip ice-cream cookie dipped in chocolate with whipp		8.00
Workshop AFFOGATO v espresso, vanilla ice-cream & a chocolate Flake		6.50
ICE-CREAM AND SORBETS choose three scoops, ask your server lemon crush sorbet ve	r for today's flavours!	5.50
chocolate ice-cream v mango ice-cream v salted caramel ice-cream v vanilla ice-cream v	our	hero dishes!
HOT FLŌ	ESPRESSO single/double	2.50
HOT FLŌ		2.50 3.95
HOT FLŌ	single/double	
HOT FLŌ	single/double	3.95
HOT FLŌ	single/double LATTE FLAT WHITE	3.95 3.95
HOT FLŌ	single/double LATTE FLAT WHITE AMERICANO	3.95 3.95 3.95

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, or special requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team. All prices are in Pounds Sterling and include VAT at the current rate.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to every order.



the sweetest do